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AppetizersAperitivos

SandwichesSandwiches

KidsNiños

Alitas 
wings with your choice of plain or tossed in bbq sauce

Mini Pastelitos Sampler 
2 chicken, 2 beef, 2 cheese empanadas

Chicharron 
deep fried pork belly

Munchies 
deep fried cheese, fries, cassava fries, salami, and sausage

8.27

8.50

9.00

8.50

*Prices do not include sales tax

(w/ Lettuce, Tomato, Onion, Mayo)

(Servida con papas fritas / 
Served with french fries)

Cubano 
baked pork, ham, cheese

Big Papi 
grilled chicken w/cheese

Jamon y Queso 
ham and cheese

De Bistec 
grilled steak

10.50

10.50

9.50

10.50

9.50

10.50

9.75

9.50

Hamburger
without cheese
Pechuginas
chicken fingers with your choice of side
Alitas
bone-in chicken wings with your choice of side
Cheeseburger
burger w/ fries

An 18% gratuity is added to parties of 5 or more
Se agrega un 18% de propina a las mesas de 5 o más personas

Todos los precios están sujetos a posibles cambios / Prices are subject to change
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MeatsCarnes

ChickenPollos

Bistec Salteado 
sauteed steak strips w/ onions and peppers
Bistec a la Parilla 
char grilled thin-sliced steak
Bistec Empanado
deep fried breaded steak strips
Churrasco
grilled skirt steak
Res Frita 
deep fried steak strips w/ onions and peppers
Pernil al Horno 
baked pork shoulder w/ onions and peppers
Chuleta Frita 
deep fried pork chops w/ onions and peppers
Chuleta Frita Ahumada
fried smoked pork chops w/grilled onions
Cerdo Frito 
deep fried boneless pork strips w/ onions and peppers

16.00

17.95

16.00

32.35

17.95

18.45

16.45

19.70

15.45

*Prices do not include sales tax

Todas las ordenes son servidas con una de estas
seleccion de arroz y habichuela - arroz y guandule
-tostones-moro-yuca frita- papas fritas - maduros

All orders are served with one selection of either rice  and 
beans - rice and peas - fried green plantains- brown rice 
mixed w/ beans - fried cassava - fries - fried sweet plantains 

El consumo de carnes, pollo, mariscos, almejas o 
huevos crudos o a medio cocinar puede 
incrementar el riesgo deadquirir enfermedades 
relacionadas con los alimentos.

Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, 
seafood, shell fish, or eggs may increase tour risk
os foodbourne illness. Before ordering, please let 
your server know if you have any food allergies.

Pollo al Horno 
Baked chicken w/ onions and peppers
Pollo a la BBQ 
BBQ Baked chicken w/ carrots and peppers
Pollo Frito 
deep fried bone-in chicken bites w/ onions and peppers
Chicharron de Pollo 
deep fried breaded bone-in chicken
Pechuga a la Parrilla 
char grilled chicken breasts w/ sauteed veggies
Pechuga Salteada 
sauteed boneless chicken strips w/ onions and peppers
Pechuga al Limon
grilled chicken in a creamy lemon sauce w/ carrots and broccoli
Pechuga Frita 
deep fried breaded boneless chicken strips
Pechuga al ajillo
grilled chicken in garlic sauce
Pechuga al sarten
grilled chicken

15.95

12.20

16.20

15.20

15.20

13.50

18.45

13.50

18.45

13.50

An 18% gratuity is added to parties of 5 or more

Se agrega un 18% de propina a las
mesas de 5 o más personas

Todos los precios están sujetos a posibles cambios / Prices are subject to change
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SeafoodMariscos

Stu�ed and Fried 
mashed Plantain

Mofongos

Camarones al Ajillo 
shrimp in a creamy garlic sauce

Camarones Guisado 
shrimp in a light tomato sauce

Camarones enchilado
 shrimp in a light “spicy” tomato sauce

Camarones a la Vinagreta 
steamed shrimp salad tossed in a vinaigrette

Camarones Empanizado 
deep fried breaded shrimp

Pescado Frito 
deep fried red snapper

Pescado al Horno 
baked red snapper

Pescado al Ajillo 
deep fried red snapper in a creamy garlic sauce

Pescado en Salsa Roja 
(Coco) (Red snapper in a light tomato sauce w/ or without coconut milk)

Lambi guisado 
conch stew

Salmón al horno
baked salmon

Salmón en salsa roja
salmon in a light tomato sauce

Salmón al ajillo
salmon in garlic sauce

21.50

21.50

21.50

21.50

21.50

24.00

22.50

22.50

22.50

De Pernil
pork shoulder

De chicharron 
deep fried pork belly

Pollofongo 
with chicken

Camarofongo 
with shrimp

Lambifongo
with conch

De Queso 
with cheese

Plain

20.75

22.50

10.00

13.00

13.00

13.00 12.00

Consultar precios/
Market price

Consultar precios/
Market price

Consultar precios/
Market price

Consultar precios/
Market price

Todas las ordenes son servidas con una seleccion
de arroz y habichuela - arroz y guandule- tostones 
moro - yuca frita- papas fritas - maduros

All orders are served with one selection of -rice  and beans - 
rice and peas - fried green plantains- brown rice mixed w/ 
beans - fried cassava - fries - fried sweet plantains 

*Prices do not include sales tax

El consumo de carnes, pollo, mariscos, almejas o 
huevos crudos o a medio cocinar puede 
incrementar el riesgo deadquirir enfermedades 
relacionadas con los alimentos.

Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, 
seafood, shell fish, or eggs may increase tour risk
os foodbourne illness. Before ordering, please let 
your server know if you have any food allergies.

An 18% gratuity is added to parties of 5 or more

Se agrega un 18% de propina a las
mesas de 5 o más personas

Todas las ordenes son servidas con una de estas
seleccion de arroz y habichuela - arroz y guandule
-tostones-moro-yuca frita- papas fritas - maduros

All orders are served with one selection of either rice  and 
beans - rice and peas - fried green plantains- brown rice 
mixed w/ beans - fried cassava - fries - fried sweet plantains 

Todos los precios están sujetos a posibles cambios / Prices are subject to change
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Soups and saladsSopas & ensaladas
Sopa de mariscos
seafood soup (time 45mns)

Asopado de mariscos
 seafood and rice soup (time 45mns)

Sopa de camarones
shrimp soup (time 45mns)

Asopado de camarones
shrimp and rice soup (time 45mns)

Sopa de pechuga
boneless chicken soup (time 45mns)

Ensalada de mariscos
seafood salad

Ensalada de camarones
shrimp salad

Arroz con camarones 
yellow rice mixed in shrimp

Paella macorisana 
yellow rice mixed in seafood

33.00

33.00

25.50

25.50

22.75

28.00

19.50

20.75

37.00

*Prices do not include sales tax

El consumo de carnes, pollo, mariscos, almejas o 
huevos crudos o a medio cocinar puede 
incrementar el riesgo deadquirir enfermedades 
relacionadas con los alimentos.

Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, 
seafood, shell fish, or eggs may increase tour risk
os foodbourne illness. Before ordering, please let 
your server know if you have any food allergies.

An 18% gratuity is added to parties of 5 or more

Se agrega un 18% de propina a las
mesas de 5 o más personas

Todos los precios están sujetos a posibles cambios / Prices are subject to change
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SidesGuarniciones

DessertsPostres

Arroz Blanco 
white rice

Habichuela Roja 
red beans

Guandules 
pigeon peas

Moro 
brown rice cooked w/ beans

Tostones
crunchy fried green plantains

Maduros 
fried sweet plantains

Papa Frita 
french fries

Yuca Frita
fried cassava

Ensalada 
small garden salad

4.50

3.50

3.25

6.25

6.25

6.25

6.25

6.25

4.25

Tres Leches
3 part sweetened milk cake

Flan 
custard made dessert 

Chinola Cheesecake 
made with real passion fruit

6.25

5.25

6.25

*Prices do not include sales tax
An 18% gratuity is added to parties of 5 or more

Se agrega un 18% de propina a las mesas de 5 o más personas

Todos los precios están sujetos a posibles cambios / Prices are subject to change
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Menu del dia

*Prices do not include sales tax

Lonche Orden Lunes
12.50        17.00           Mondongo
                18.50           Rabo
12.00        17.50           Bacalao
12.00       19.00           Res guisada
12.25        15.00          Chivo
11.00        15.50           Pollo guisado

Lonche Orden Miércoles
8.50         12.00           Mondongo
8.50         10.00           Pollo guisado
11.50         20.00           Espaguetti
                                   Dominicano
14.00        20.00            Costilla de res
8.50         11.25           Chivo
10.50         17.50           Chuleta tayota

Lonche Orden Jueves
8.50         12.00          Mondongo
8.50         10.00          Pollo guisado
8.50         13.50          Albondiga
8.50         11.00          Molondrones
9.50         11.00           Res guisada
9.50         11.00           Filete 
                                   pescado

Lonche Orden Viernes
8.50         12.00           Mondongo
8.50         10.00           Pollo guisado
9.50         13.00            Costilla de res
9.50         11.25            Gallina
12.25         17.25            Chivo
11.00         16.00            Berenjena

Lonche Orden Sábado
8.50         12.00          Mondongo
8.50         10.00          Pollo guisado
9.50         11.00           Res guisada
8.50         11.25           Chivo
14.00        19.50          Costilla BBQ                                                             19.50          Costilla a BBQ
12.00        20.75           Espaguetti
                                   con 
                                   camarones

Lonche Orden Domingo
6.50         11.50           Espaguetti
                                   Dominicano
8.50         10.00          Pollo guisado
9.50         13.00           Costilla de res
8.50         11.25           Chivo
12.00        19.50           Filete pescado
                22.50           Rabo

9.50         11.00           Bacalao

An 18% gratuity is added to parties of 5 or more
Se agrega un 18% de propina a las mesas de 5 o más personas

El consumo de carnes, pollo, mariscos, almejas o 
huevos crudos o a medio cocinar puede 
incrementar el riesgo deadquirir enfermedades 
relacionadas con los alimentos.

Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, 
seafood, shell fish, or eggs may increase tour risk
os foodbourne illness. Before ordering, please let 
your server know if you have any food allergies.

Las porciones de almuerzo solo se sirven hasta las 6:00 p.m.
(El bistec salteado y pollo al horno se puede pedir 

como porción de almuerzo durante todo el día).

MORO DE GUANDULE - YUCA
SOPA DE POLLO

MORO DE HABICHULA ROJA
GUINEITO - SANCHOCO

MORO DE HABICHULA NEGRA
MANGU - SOPA DE POLLO

MORO DE GUANDULE
YUCA - SOPA DE PATA DE VACA

MORO DE HABICHUELA ROJA
MANGU - SOPA DE MARISCO

MORO DE GUANDULE
 - SANCOCHO

Todos los precios están sujetos a posibles cambios 



14.00        19.50          Costilla BBQ                                                             19.50          Costilla a BBQ
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Menu of the day

*Prices do not include sales tax

Lunch Dinner Monday
12.50         17.00           Tripe stew
                18.50           Oxtail stew
12.00        17.50           Cod fish
12.00        19.00           Beef stew
12.25         15.00           Goat stew
11.00         15.50           Chicken stew

Lunch Dinner Wednesday
8.50         12.00           Tripe stew
8.50         10.00           Chicken stew
11.50         20.00           Dominican
                                   Spaghetti

14.00       20.00            Beef ribs stew
8.50         11.25           Goat stew
10.50        17.50           Pork chop stew

Lunch Dinner Thursday
8.50         12.00           Tripe stew
8.50         10.00           Chicken stew
8.50         13.50           Meatballs stew

8.50         11.00           Okra
9.50         11.00            Beef stew
9.50         11.00            Fried filet  
                                    of fish

Lunch Dinner Friday
8.50         12.00           Tripe stew
8.50         10.00           Chicken stew
9.50         13.00            Beef ribs stew
9.50          11.25            Hen stew
12.25         17.25            Goat stew
11.00         16.00            Eggplant stew

Lunch Dinner Saturday
8.50         12.00           Tripe stew
8.50         10.00           Chicken stew
9.50         11.00           Beef stew
8.50         11.25           Goat stew
14.00        19.50           BBQ Ribs
12.00        20.75           Dominican 
                         spaguetti w/shrimp

Lunch Dinner Sunday
6.50         11.50           Dominican
                                   Spaghetti
8.50         10.00          Chicken stew
9.50         13.00           Beef ribs stew
8.50         11.25           Goat stew
12.00        19.50           Fried filet of fish

               22.50           Oxtail stew
 9.50        11.00           Cod fish

An 18% gratuity is added to parties of 5 or more
Se agrega un 18% de propina a las mesas de 5 o más personas

El consumo de carnes, pollo, mariscos, almejas o 
huevos crudos o a medio cocinar puede 
incrementar el riesgo deadquirir enfermedades 
relacionadas con los alimentos.

Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, 
seafood, shell fish, or eggs may increase tour risk
os foodbourne illness. Before ordering, please let 
your server know if you have any food allergies.

Las porciones de almuerzo solo se sirven hasta las 6:00 p.m.
(El bistec salteado y pollo al horno se puede pedir 

como porción de almuerzo durante todo el día).

BROWN RICE W/PIGEON PEAS
CASSAVA - CHICKEN SOUP

BROWN RICE W/RED BEANS
MEAT AND VEGGIE - BOILED BABY PLANTAINS 

- DOMINICAN SOUP

BROWN RICE W/ BLACK BEANS
CHICKEN SOUP - MASHED PLANTAIN

BROWN RICE W/PIGEON PEAS
CASSAVA - COW FEET SOUP

BROWN RICE W/ RED BEANS
SEAFOOD SOUP - MASHED PLANTAIN

BROWN RICE W/PIGEON PEAS
MEAT & VEGIIE DOMINICAN SOUP

Prices are subject to change
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